Sulphur (S) 0.08% Max ‐ Right on Rejection above 0.1%
TiO2 8.0% Max 

Moisture 8.00% Max (Free moisture loss at 105°C, degrees Celsius)
Size 0mm ‐ 5mm, 100 % Min

Article 5.0 Base PRICE
Base Price:

US$68.00/DMT (United States Dollar  Sixty  Eight  only  per  Dry 
Metric Ton)
• 10.000 DMT
= 680.000US$ (United States Dollar Six Hundred Eighty Thousand)

Delivery FOB SUBIC PORT PHILIPPINES, based on Fe content 61% up.

Article 6.0 PRICE ADJUSTMENT
Magnetite Iron Sand delivery under this contract shall conform to the above standard chemical 
content in Article 4.0 and the price payable by Buyer to Seller for the shipment shall be adjusted